Master of Public Health - Semester 1 Week 37: September 12, 13 & 15 2017
Module 101 Cross-Disciplinary module: Introduction to global Health
Instructor: Florence Bodeau-Livinec (in collaboration with Judith Mueller)

Location: GS MSH-EHESP 20, Avenue George Sand 93210 La Plain St Denis

Monday September 11 Tuesday September 12 Wednesday September 13 Thursday September 14 Friday September 15

Room:GS RdC Room: GS RdC Room#410 Room: GS RdC

For International students with
visa & permits
http://www.ciup.fr/access
Access & Cité Internationale
Universitaire for all paperwork(
French Office of Immigration
and Integration (OFIl), Housing
Allowance CAF), Health
Insurance

Cité Universitaire (continued)

ROOM GS= Large Room Rez-de Chaussée /Ground Floor

Please note that some small changes could occur


http://www.ciup.fr/access
http://www.ofii.fr/qui_sommes-nous_46/ou_nous_trouver_23.html
http://www.ofii.fr/qui_sommes-nous_46/ou_nous_trouver_23.html

Master of Public Health - Semester 1 Week 38: September 19, 20 & 22 2017
Module 101 Cross-Disciplinary module: Introduction to global Health
Instructor: Florence Bodeau-Livinec (in collaboration with Judith Mueller)

Location: EHESP Avenue George Sand La Plain St Denis

Monday September 18 Tuesday September 19 Wednesday September 20 Thursday September 21 Friday September 22

Room: GS RdC Room: GS RdC Room#407 Room: GS RdC

ROOM GS= Large Room Rez-de Chaussée /Ground Floor
Please note that some small changes could occur



